L240000/7802

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200419925692

2023 DEC 13 PM 3: 47

RECEIVED

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 193612 8332518 \$ 150.00 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: December 13, 2023 ORDER TIME : 1:03 PM ORDER NO. : 193612-020 CUSTOMER NO: 8332518 DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING NAME: CHIEFLAND LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ____ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: ___ CERTIFIED COPY ____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY _ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland-sorenson -- EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



December 13, 2023

CSC

SUBJECT: CHIEFLAND LLC Ref. Number: W23000166095 RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

We have received your document for CHIEFLAND LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

KAIN COSTELLO Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 223A00028444

CENTRAL PH 3:

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A NON-DELAWARE ENTITY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-216 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

1.) The name of the Limited Liability Company is Chiefland FL LLC
(If changed, the name under which it's certificate of formation was originally filed:
2.) The date of filing of its original certificate of formation with the Secretary of State is May 10, 2012
3.) The jurisdiction in which the business form, to which the limited liability company shall be converted, is organized, formed or created is Florida.
4.) The conversion has been approved in accordance with this section;
5.) The limited liability company may be served with process in the State of Delaware in any action, suit or proceeding for enforcement of any obligation of the limited liability company arising while it was a limited liability company of the State of Delaware, and that it irrevocably appoints the Secretary of State as its agent to accept service of process in any such action, suit or proceeding. 6.) The address to which a copy of the process shall be mailed to by the Secretary of State
is 2300 Coral Way, Miami, FL 33145
In Witness Whereof, the undersigned have executed this Certificate of Conversion on this day of November, A.D. 2023 By: Authorized Person
Name: Rafael Lopez

Print or Type

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing So Division of C				
SUBJ	ECT: Chi	efland FL LLC			
0020		(Name of Res	ulting Florida Limit	ed Company)	
Busine	ess Entity" into	a "Florida Limited Li	ability Company	on, and fees are submitted to c in accordance with s. 605.10	
Please	return all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to:		
Vivi	an William	ıs			
		(Contact Person)		•	
Flor	ida Annua	I Report Service			
	O Caral M	(Firm/Company)			
230	0 Coral W	(Address)	···		
R dia	mi El 221				
IVIIA	mi, Fl, 331	City, State and Zip Code)	· 18		
vivia		ratax.com			
		e used for future annual re	port notifications)		
For fu	rther information	on concerning this mat	ter, please call:		
Vivia	an William	S	_{at (} 305	₃ 3214457	
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)		(Daytime Telephone Number)	
		or the following amou a bank located in the I		rocessed by this office must be	payable in US
(\$25 for & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees Conversion for Articles nization)	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop	· _ · .	
	Mailing Addr New Filing Se Division of Co	ection orporations		Street Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Articles of Conversion For

"Other Business Entity"

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Chiefland LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
On May 10, 2012 (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization: Chiefland FL LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under as 605 1006 and 605 1061 605 1072. E.S.

Signed this 14 th day of November	_ 20 <u>_ 23</u>
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim	ited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Ratael Lopez	Title: Manager
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature:	
	Title: Manager
Signature:Printed Name:	Title
Signature:Printed Name:	m: J
Printed Name:	litle:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer.
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	
Yem	A. Physical Color
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Li	me:			
	imited Liability Compan	y is:		
Chiefland FL	LLC			
(Mt	ust contain the words "Limited Li	iability Company, "L	.1C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing address	ddress: ss and street address of th	ne principal offic	ce of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
Principal Office A	Address:	Mailing A	Address:	
2300 Coral Way		2300 Cora	l Way	
Miami, Fl 33145		Miami, FI 3	3145	
(The Limited Liability Cobusiness entity with an	egistered Agent, Regist ompany cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration.) Florida street address of t	Registered Agent, Yo	u must designate an indivi	s Signature: dual or another
			gem are.	
	Florida Annual Report Servi	ces Inc.		
	Florida Annual Report Servi			
	Florida Annual Report Servi N 2300 Coral Way	ices Inc. Iame		
-	Florida Annual Report Servi	ices Inc. Iame		
	Florida Annual Report Servi N 2300 Coral Way	ices Inc. Iame		
	Florida Annual Report Servi N 2300 Coral Way Florida street address (ices Inc. lame P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Mas Fe LLC
	2300 Coral Way
	Miami, FL, 33145
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	on authorized representative of a member
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance	in authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the nent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance of any false information submitted in a document provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Rafael Lopez	with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the nent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance of any false information submitted in a document provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Rafael Lopez	with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the nent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo sed or printed name of signee
Signature of a member or a This document is executed in accordance of a provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Rafael Lopez Typ	with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the nent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-

Company: